Harbor Commission

Regular Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, September 18, 2012
5:30 p.m., City Hall Council Chambers
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City of South Haven

1. Call to Order

Roll Call: Chairman Jeff Arnold, Vice-Chairman Mary Stephens, Fred Jeffers, Cathy Pyle, Alan
Silverman, Daniel Strong, Greg Sullivan.

2.

3.

8.

9.

Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes: August 21, 2012 Meeting
Interested Citizens in the Audience Will be Heard on Items Not on the Agenda

Marina Reports

. 412 Walnut Street

Marina Rates
Marina Manager Contract

Customer Satisfaction Survey

Member and Staff Comments

Adjourn

RESPECTFULLY SUBMITTED,
Paul VandenBosch
Harbormaster
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